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Prosecco & Champagne

Prosecco
House Champagne - Gruet
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee Brut

Beers, Ales & Ciders

Peroni 330ml

Corona 330ml(**

Birra Moretti 330ml**

Glamorgan Brewing Co. Welsh Pale Ale 500ml
Tiny Rebel Clwb Tropica 330ml

Guinness Cans 440ml

Gwynt Y Ddraig Orchard Gold 500ml

Gwynt Y Ddraig Strawberry & Lime Cider 500ml

Cocktails & Mocktails

Tom Savano Premium Handcrafted Canned Cocktails***

Tommy’s Margarita 125ml
Classic Mojito 250ml

Kir Royale
Creme de Cassis, Prosecco

Hugo Spritz

Prosecco, Elderflower, Lime & Mint

Aperol Spritz
Prosecco, Aperol, Soda Water

Pimms & Lemonade

Alcohol Free Hugo Spritz
Non Alcoholic Sparkling Wine, Elderflower, Lime, Mint

Alcohol Free St Tewdrics Garden
Tanqueray 0.0% Gin, Elderflower, Cucumber

Per Glass

£6.90
£11.40
£15.00

Per Bottle / Can

£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£6.00
£5.00
£5.40
£6.00
£6.20

Per Glass / Can

£6.80

£8.00
£9.00

£9.50

£29.00 per jug (5 glasses)
£6.50

£6.50

** Can only be ordered in multiples of 24  *** Can only be ordered in multiples of 12

Prices are valid as of July 2025 and may be subject to change before your wedding if VAT, duty or our supplier
prices increase. Prices will be confirmed at the time of your final invoice. Prices include VAT at 20%.



Gin Bar

The G&T - a timeless classic. Choose your favourite, all served with premium tonic and
garnishes. If you have a favourite gin that’s not listed below, we can provide a bespoke price.

Classical
Cygnet Welsh Dry Gin & Hendricks Original £14.00 for 2 glasses
with Fever-Tree Tonic and/or Fever-Tree Lemonade

Fruity & Welsh
Aber Falls Orange Marmalade & Aber Falls Rhubarb & Ginger
with Fever-Tree Tonic and/or Fever-Tree Lemonade £13.50 for 2 glasses

Beefeater Duo
Beefeater London Dry & Beefeater Pink Strawberry

with Fever-Tree Tonic and/or Fever-Tree Lemonade £12.50 for 2 glasses

Prices are based on 25ml servings

Non-Alcoholic & Low Alcohol Per Glass / Bottle / Can
Non-Alcoholic Prosecco 0% £35.20

Peroni Nastro Azzuro 0% 330ml £4.40

Drop Bear Beer Co. Yuzu Pale Ale 0.5% 330ml £4.60
Guinness 0% Cans 440ml £3.80
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 0% 500ml £3.50
Tanqueray Gin 0% & Tonic £5.10

Soft Drinks Per Bottle / Jug
Luscombe Elderflower Bubbly 275ml £3.90

J20 (Orange & Passionfruit / Apple & Raspberry) 275ml £3.50

Diet Coke 200ml £2.90

Coca Cola 200ml £2.90
Fever-Tree Lemonade 200ml £2.90

TAU Sparkling Mineral Water 750ml £3.10

TAU Still Mineral Water 750ml £3.10

Jugs of Fruit Juice (Orange, Apple, Cranberry) £8.00

Prices are valid as of July 2025 and may be subject to change before your wedding if VAT, duty or our supplier
prices increase. Prices will be confirmed at the time of your final invoice. Prices include VAT at 20%.



You may wish to have wine served during your wedding breakfast and a toast drink for your
speeches. We recommend half a bottle of wine per person and one glass of bubbly to toast.

White Wine

Los Picos Sauvignon Blanc Reserva
Los Picos Chardonnay Reserva
Pinot Grigio Via Albini

Marques de Caceres Blanco Rioja
Allan Scott Estate Sauvighon Blanc
Chablis Domaine du Colombier

Red Wine

Los Picos Merlot Reserva

Los Picos Cabernet Sauvignon

El Supremo Malbec

Momento Shiraz

MC Excellens Cuvee Crianza Rioja
Allan Scott Black Label Pinot Noir

Rosé Wine

Los Picos Rosé Reserva

Via Albini Pinot Grigio Rosato
Buffalo Ridge Zinfandel
Whispering Angel

Prosecco & Champagne To Toast

Prosecco
House Champagne - Gruet
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee Brut

Region

Chile
Chile
ltaly
Spain
New Zealand
France

Region

Chile
Chile
Argentina
South Australia
Italy
New Zealand

Region

Chile
ltaly
California
France

Region

[taly
France
France

Per Bottle

£24.30
£24.30
£25.20
£29.70
£35.10
£43.20

Per Bottle

£24.30
£24.30
£27.00
£28.80
£31.50
£43.20

Per Bottle

£24.30
£25.20
£26.10
£41.40

Per Glass

£6.90
£11.40
£15.00

You may prefer to have alternative drinks served during the wedding breakfast, in addition to,

or instead of, wine. On the next page, you will find some options that are available but please

speak to us if you have something different in mind and we’d be happy to provide a bespoke
price. You can also mix and match to offer a variety of different drinks to your guests.

Prices are valid as of July 2025 and may be subject to change before your wedding if VAT, duty or our supplier
prices increase. Prices will be confirmed at the time of your final invoice. Prices include VAT at 20%.



Buckets of Beers, Ales & Ciders

Peroni 330ml

Corona 330ml(**

Birra Moretti 330ml**

Glamorgan Brewing Co. Welsh Pale Ale 500ml
Tiny Rebel Clwb Tropica 330ml

Guinness Cans 440ml

Gwynt Y Ddraig Orchard Gold 500ml

Gwynt Y Ddraig Strawberry & Lime Cider 500ml

Buckets of Canned Cocktails and Spirits & Mixers

Tom Savano Premium Handcrafted Canned Cocktails ***

Tommy’s Margarita 125ml
Classic Mojito 250ml

Au Vodka Blue Raspberry 330ml
Mortal Bunny Spiced Rum & Dark Ginger Beer 330ml
Cygnet Gin & Tonic 250ml

Buckets of Non-Alcoholic & Low Alcohol Drinks

Peroni Nastro Azzuro 0% 330ml

Drop Bear Beer Co. Yuzu Pale Ale 0.5% 330ml
Guinness 0% Cans 440ml

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 0% 500ml

Buckets of Soft Drinks

Luscombe Elderflower Bubbly 275ml

J20 (Orange & Passionfruit / Apple & Raspberry) 275ml
Diet Coke 200ml

Coca Cola 200ml

Fever-Tree Lemonade 200ml

TAU Sparkling Mineral Water 750ml

TAU Still Mineral Water 750ml

Per Bottle / Can

£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£6.00
£5.00
£5.40
£6.00
£6.20

Per Can

£6.80

£5.50
£6.50
£6.50

Per Bottle / Can

£4.40
£4.60
£3.80
£5.50

Per Bottle

£3.90
£3.50
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£3.10
£3.10

** Can only be ordered in multiples of 24  *** Can only be ordered in multiples of 12

Prices are valid as of July 2025 and may be subject to change before your wedding if VAT, duty or our supplier
prices increase. Prices will be confirmed at the time of your final invoice. Prices include VAT at 20%.



