# Drinks

2025





Prosecco & Champagne	Per Glass	
Prosecco House Champagne - Gruet Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee Brut	£6.90 £11.40 £15.00	
Beers, Ales & Ciders	Per Bottle / Can	
Peroni 330ml Corona 330ml** Birra Moretti 330ml** Glamorgan Brewing Co. Welsh Pale Ale 500ml Tiny Rebel Clwb Tropica 330ml Guinness Cans 440ml Gwynt Y Ddraig Orchard Gold 500ml Gwynt Y Ddraig Strawberry & Lime Cider 500ml	£5.10 £5.10 £5.10 £6.00 £5.00 £5.40 £6.00 £6.20	
Cocktails & Mocktails	Per Glass / Can	
Tom Savano Premium Handcrafted Canned Cocktails*** Tommy's Margarita 125ml Classic Mojito 250ml	£6.80	
Kir Royale Creme de Cassis, Prosecco	£8.00	
Hugo Spritz Prosecco, Elderflower, Lime & Mint	£9.00	
Aperol Spritz Prosecco, Aperol, Soda Water	£9.50	
Pimms & Lemonade	£29.00 per jug (5 glasses)	
Alcohol Free Hugo Spritz Non Alcoholic Sparkling Wine, Elderflower, Lime, Mint	£6.50	
Alcohol Free St Tewdrics Garden Tanqueray 0.0% Gin, Elderflower, Cucumber	£6.50	

# Gin Bar

The G&T - a timeless classic. Choose your favourite, all served with premium tonic and garnishes. If you have a favourite gin that's not listed below, we can provide a bespoke price.

### Classical

Cygnet Welsh Dry Gin & Hendricks Original	£14.00 for 2 glasses
with Fever-Tree Tonic and/or Fever-Tree Lemonade	

## Fruity & Welsh

Aber Falls Orange Marmalade & Aber Falls Rhubarb & Ginger	
with Fever-Tree Tonic and/or Fever-Tree Lemonade	£13.50 for 2 glasses

### **Beefeater Duo**

Beefeater London Dry & Beefeater Pink Strawberry	
with Fever-Tree Tonic and/or Fever-Tree Lemonade	£12.50 for 2 glasses

Prices are based on 25ml servings

Tanqueray Gin 0% & Tonic

# Non-Alcoholic & Low Alcohol Non-Alcoholic Prosecco 0% Peroni Nastro Azzuro 0% 330ml Drop Bear Beer Co. Yuzu Pale Ale 0.5% 330ml Guinness 0% Cans 440ml Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 0% 500ml Per Glass / Bottle / Can £5.20 £4.40 £4.60 £3.80 £5.50

£5.10

Soft Drinks	Per Bottle / Jug
Luscombe Elderflower Bubbly 275ml	£3.90
J20 (Orange & Passionfruit / Apple & Raspberry) 275ml	£3.50
Diet Coke 200ml	£2.90
Coca Cola 200ml	£2.90
Fever-Tree Lemonade 200ml	£2.90
TAU Sparkling Mineral Water 750ml	£3.10
TAU Still Mineral Water 750ml	£3.10
Jugs of Fruit Juice (Orange, Apple, Cranberry)	£8.00

You may wish to have wine served during your wedding breakfast and a toast drink for your speeches. We recommend half a bottle of wine per person and one glass of bubbly to toast.

White Wine	Region	Per Bottle
Los Picos Sauvignon Blanc Reserva Los Picos Chardonnay Reserva Pinot Grigio Via Albini Marques de Caceres Blanco Rioja Allan Scott Estate Sauvignon Blanc Chablis Domaine du Colombier	Chile Chile Italy Spain New Zealand France	£24.30 £24.30 £25.20 £29.70 £35.10 £43.20
Red Wine	Region	Per Bottle
Los Picos Merlot Reserva Los Picos Cabernet Sauvignon El Supremo Malbec Momento Shiraz MC Excellens Cuvee Crianza Rioja Allan Scott Black Label Pinot Noir	Chile Chile Argentina South Australia Italy New Zealand	£24.30 £24.30 £27.00 £28.80 £31.50 £43.20
Rosé Wine	Region	Per Bottle
Los Picos Rosé Reserva Via Albini Pinot Grigio Rosato Buffalo Ridge Zinfandel Whispering Angel	Chile Italy California France	£24.30 £25.20 £26.10 £41.40
Prosecco & Champagne To Toast	Region	Per Glass
Prosecco House Champagne - Gruet Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee Brut	Italy France France	£6.90 £11.40 £15.00

You may prefer to have alternative drinks served during the wedding breakfast, in addition to, or instead of, wine. On the next page, you will find some options that are available but please speak to us if you have something different in mind and we'd be happy to provide a bespoke price. You can also mix and match to offer a variety of different drinks to your guests.

Buckets of Beers, Ales & Ciders	Per Bottle / Can
Peroni 330ml  Corona 330ml**  Birra Moretti 330ml**  Glamorgan Brewing Co. Welsh Pale Ale 500ml  Tiny Rebel Clwb Tropica 330ml  Guinness Cans 440ml  Gwynt Y Ddraig Orchard Gold 500ml  Gwynt Y Ddraig Strawberry & Lime Cider 500ml	£5.10 £5.10 £5.10 £6.00 £5.00 £5.40 £6.00 £6.20
Buckets of Canned Cocktails and Spirits & Mixers	Per Can
Tom Savano Premium Handcrafted Canned Cocktails *** Tommy's Margarita 125ml Classic Mojito 250ml Au Vodka Blue Raspberry 330ml Mortal Bunny Spiced Rum & Dark Ginger Beer 330ml Cygnet Gin & Tonic 250ml	£6.80 £5.50 £6.50 £6.50
Buckets of Non-Alcoholic & Low Alcohol Drinks	Per Bottle / Can
Peroni Nastro Azzuro 0% 330ml Drop Bear Beer Co. Yuzu Pale Ale 0.5% 330ml Guinness 0% Cans 440ml Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 0% 500ml	£4.40 £4.60 £3.80 £5.50
Buckets of Soft Drinks	Per Bottle
Luscombe Elderflower Bubbly 275ml J20 (Orange & Passionfruit / Apple & Raspberry) 275ml Diet Coke 200ml Coca Cola 200ml Fever-Tree Lemonade 200ml TAU Sparkling Mineral Water 750ml TAU Still Mineral Water 750ml	£3.90 £3.50 £2.90 £2.90 £3.10 £3.10